
 

  

Jaypur Balti Cuisine 

Open Sun-Thu 6pm-1am, Fri-Sat 6pm-2am 

Starters 



  

 

 

Chicken Pakora                                              

Prawn Puri                                                       

Chicken / Lamb Tikka 

Sheek Kebab 

Shami Kebab 

Chingri Cocktail (Prawn) 

Onion Bhaji (or Onion 

Pakora) 

Samosa Keema Or 

Vegetable 

King Prawn Puri 

Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat 

 

 

Mixed Kebab 

Lamb Shashlik 

Duck Tikka 

Tandoori Chicken 

King Prawn Butterfly 

Tandoori  Fish (Salmon) 

Tikka Puri 

Duck Puri 

Fish Massala 

 

 

£3.70 

£3.10 

£3.10 

£3.10 

£3.10 

£3.10 

£3.10 

 

£3.10 

 

£4.50 

£3.10 

 

 

£4.10 

£4.10 

£4.10 

£3.50 

£4.50 

£4.70 

£4.40 

£4.40 

£4.70 

 

 



 

 
 
Nawabi Chicken 
 
Lamb Badam Pasanda 
Clay oven cooked lamb 
slices cured in 
homemade 
yoghurt/herbs and a 
nutty, creamy curry is 
made. 
 
Murgi Massala 
An Indian wedding feast 
dish comprised of half 
chicken seasoned in a 
blend of herbs and 
spices, garnished with a 
special blend of rice. 
 
Chicken /Lamb Achari 
Cooked in aromatic 
flavored sauce with 
ginger, coriander and 
pickled herbs. 
 
Chicken Malini ( Fairly 
Hot) 
 
Chicken/Lamb Podina 
Medium spiced dish 
flavored with mint 
 

 
 
£7.20 
 
£7.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£8.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.90 
 
 
£7.30 

 

Chfes Recommendations 

 

 
Chicken Mughali 
 
Jhinga Massala- 
(King sized prawn baked in 
Tandoori, extensively 
prepared with rich tomato 
based sauce with a touch of 
cream and yoghurt.) 
 
Chicken Tikka Garlic 
 
Lamb Khyberi 
 
Korai Special 
A traditional Indian village 
method of chooking applied 
on cast iron pot for a curry 
comprised of chicken cured in 
clay oven. Then with natural 
spices a medium hot cream 
curry is made in cast iron pot 
known as Korai. 
 

 
£7.30 
 
£8.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£8.20 
 
£7.20 
 
£7.20 
 
 
 
 

 

 



Chicken mashur 
 
Jeera chicken 
 
Butter chicken/Lamb 
 
Butter Duck 
 
Tandoori Mix Massala 
 
Chicken Chili Massala 
A unique curry for madras 
loves with green chili and 
egg. 
 
Chicken Jalfrajee 
Spicy hot with tomato, chili 
and dhaniya a unique 
alternative to hot curry. 
 
Chicken Jaljala 
Spicy hot with tomato, chili 
and dhaniya a unique 
alternative to hot curry. 
 
King Prawn Jalfrajee 
 
Duck Tikka Karahi 
 
Duck Tikka Garlic 
 
Kima Jalfrajee 
Slightly hot, chopped onions, 
green peppers, green chilies. 
 
Chicken Rajni 
Slightly hot, chopped onions, 
green peppers, green chilies. 
 

£9.20 
 
£7.20 
 
£7.20 
 
£10.10 
 
£10.10 
 
 
£7.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.20 
 
 
 
 
£8.20 
 
£10.10 
 
£10.10 
 
£10.10 
 
 
£8.20 
 
 
 
£8.20 

 

 

Tandoori Specialties 

A unique clay oven preparation of 

Persian Royal origin, one of the 

best among aromatic cuisine, 

Instant clay oven prepared. Nan 

bread is highly recommended to 

take with it. 

All Tandoori dishes served with 

fresh salad and a nan. 

Tandoori Deluxe  

This is a combination of tandoori 

varieties compromising Chicken 

Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Tandoori 

Chicken and kebab, served with 

fresh salad and a nan. 

 

Tandoori King Prawn 

 

Murgi Tandoori Chicken 

Half chicken on the bone. 

 

Chicken/Lamb Tikka 

 

Duck Tikka 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£8.60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£9.60 

 

£6.20 

 

 

£6.20 

 

£7.50 

 

House specialties 

 

Tikka Massala (Chicken/Lamb) 

Lamb tikka cooked in our clay 

oven first, and then a delicate 

creamy curry is made for a 

desirable taste. 

 

          Duck tikka massala 

 

          Duck tikka jalfrezi  

 

          Chicken kemela 

 

 

 

£7.20 

 

 

 

 

 

£10.10 

 

£10.10 

 

£7.20 

 

 



Fish Dishes 
 
Mach-E-Shatkora 
 
Mach Bhuna 
 
Mach Jalfrezi 
 

 
 
£7.80 
 
£7.80 
 
£7.80 

 
Special Tawa Dishes  
A semi dry, mild to medium 
dish cooked with exotic herbs 
and spices, capsicum, onions 
and mushrooms. 
 
Chicken or Lamb Tikka tawa. 
 
King Prawns 
 
Prawns 
 
Duck 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.20 
 
 
£9.80 
 
£6.80 
 
£8.80 

Special Balti Dishes 
These dishes are cooked and 
presented in a Balti (Indian 
wok) prepared carefully with 
Indian Butter tomato and 
onion finally garnished with 
fresh coriander. 
Serviced with nan bread or 
rice. 
 
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn Balti 
 
King Prawn Balti 
 
                 Vegetable  Balti 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£6.20 
 
£10..10 
 
£5.80 
 

 

Chicken/Lamb Tikka Balti 
 
Duck Tikka Balti 
 
Tandoori King Prawn Balti 
 
Balti Massala 
 
Chicken/Lamb Tikka  
Massala Balti 
 
Jaypur Special Balti 
 
Chicken Tikka Chili Balti 
 
Duck Tikka Massala Balti 
 
Kima Motor/Peas 
 
Any mixed Balti ( e.g. 
vegetable, Mushroom or 
Spinach) At your request 

£8.20 
 
£10.20 
 
£10.20 
 
£9.10 
 
£8.20 
 
 
£9.20 
 
£8.20 
 
£10.30 
 
£6.20 

 
Sagwala Balti 
These dishes are cooked with 
fresh spinach, medium spiced 
with Garlic, Ginger, and a 
squeeze of lemon to add to the 
taste. 
 
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable Sagwala 
 
Chicken Tikka Sagwala 
 
Duck Tikka          £9.30 
 
Sana/Kima Sag   £7.20 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.80 
 
£9.30 
 
£5.50 
 
£7.30 
 

 



Rowgoonjus Balti 
 
A double preparation Sylhet 
origin curry, first being cooked 
by methipathia with a bit of 
capsicum and with multiple 
proportionate spices to make it 
medium hot and then garnished 
with ghee , fried tomato and 
onion.  
 
Waiter’s recommendation (Hot 
or Mild upon Request). 
. 
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Chicken or Meat Tikka  
 
Duck Tikka 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.80 
 
£9.30 
 
£5.50 
 
£7.30 
 
£9.30 

CONVENTIONAL CURRY DISHES 
(Does not include rice) Chicken 
served off the bone 
 
Bhuna 
Cooked with onion and tomato 
flavored with capsicum, 
methipathia- condensed and 
spicy. 
Soft dry medium hot and highly 
recommended for everybody, 
hot or mild on request). 
           Chicken/Lamb 
            Prawn 
            Tikka Bhuna 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.20 
£5.50 
£6.80 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Duck Tikka 
 
Kima Bhuna 
 

 
£8.50 
 
£4.90 
 
£8.50 
 
£5.70 

 
Dansak 
 
North Indian origin, fairly hot 
and sour, garnish with hot lentils 
and pineapple. Recommended 
for regular curry eaters. (Hot or 
mild upon Request.) 
 
Chicken/Lamb 
 
Prawn 
 
Tikka Dhansak 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Duck Tikka 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.20 
 
£5.50 
 
£6.80 
 
£8.50 
 
£4.90 
 
£8.50 
 
 

 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Duck Tikka 
 
Kima Bhuna 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
£8.50 
 
£4.90 
 
£8.50 
 
£5.70 

    

 



Dupiaza 
 
Cooked with chopped onion, 
spiced with all the original 
spices. Methipathia, Medium 
Hot, Dry, Recommended for 
everybody. 
 
Chicken/Lamb 
 
Prawn 
 
Chicken/Lamb Tikka 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Duck Tikka 
 
Kima Dupiaza. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.20 
 
£5.50 
 
£6.80 
 
£8.50 
 
£4.90 
 
£8.50 
 
£5.70 

Korma 
Very mild and creamy, 
sweetly flavored with almond, 
sultanas and coconut. Highly 
recommended for children 
and those keen on creamy 
and fruity curry. 
 
          Chicken/Lamb 
          Prawn 
          Chicken/Lamb Tikka 
          King Prawn 
          Vegetable 
          Duck Tikka 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.20 
£5.50 
£6.80 
£8.50 
£4.90 
£8.50 
 

 

Pathia 
 
East Indian origin, hot and 
sour. Comprised of crushed 
onion, pieces of lemon, 
tomato pasted and cooked 
with traditional spices. 
 
Chicken/Lamb 
 
Prawn 
 
Chicken/Lamb Tikka 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Duck Tikka 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.20 
 
£5.50 
 
£6.80 
 
£8.50 
 
£4.90 
 
£8.50 
 

Madras Or Vindaloo 
Both of them are mainly hot 
dishes, Vindaloo is hotter 
than madras. 
 
Chicken/Lamb 
 
Prawn 
 
Chicken/Lamb Tikka 
 
King Prawn 
 
Vegetable 
 
Duck Tikka 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
£5.20 
 
£5.50 
 
£6.80 
 
£8.50 
 
£4.90 
 
£8.50 
 

 



Biryanies 
 
Biryanie dishes are a 
combination of some of the 
traditional spices mixed with 
special rice and fried with 
ghee, then served with a 
vegetable curry sauce , 
usually medium hot. 
 
Duck Tikka Biryani 
 
Chicken Tikka Biryani 
 
Persian Murgi Biryani ( 
Banana in Chicken) 
 
Malaya Murgi Biryani ( 
Pineapple in Chicken) 
 
Murgi Biryani ( Chicken) 
 
Chingri Biryani ( Prawn) 
 
Kashi Biryani ( Lamb) 
 
Shobji Biryani ( Vegetable) 
 
Jaypur Special Biryani 
 
King Prawn Biryani 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£9.50 
 
£7.20 
 
£7.20 
 
 
£7.20 
 
 
£6.20 
 
£6.80 
 
£6.20 
 
£5.80 
 
£9.20 
 
£9.80 

 

Side Dishes  
Vegetables are mostly fresh 
strongly recommended with 
curries. 
 
Bombay Potato 
 
Banana in Spice 
 
Cauliflower Bhaji 
 
Mushroom Bhaji 
 
Mixed Vegetable 
 
Tarka Dall 
 
Bhindi Bhaji 
 
Aloo Gobi 
 
Sag Bhaji 
 
Sag Paneer 
 
Mator Paneer 
 
Chana Massala 
 
English Dishes 
 
Chicken or Mushroom ( 
Omlette) 
 
Sirloin Steak 
 
Chicken and Chips. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
£2.60 
 
 
 
 
 
£6.10 
 
£9.20 
 
£6.20 

 



 

 
Sundries 
 
Boiled Rice 
 
Pilau Rice 
 
Fried Rice 
 
Special Fried Rice 
 
Mushroom Pilau Rice 
 
Vegetable Pilau Rice 
 
Egg Pilau Rice 
 
Breads 
 
Chapati 
 
Nan 
 
Keema Nan 
 
Stuffed Nan 
 
Peshwari Nan 
 
Garlic Nan 
 
Cheese Nan 
 
Tandoori Roti 
 
Papadom 
 
Spicy Papadom 
 
Chutneys pickles ( per item) 
 
   Chips. 
 

 
 
 
£1.90 
 
£2.10 
 
£2.20 
 
£2.40 
 
£2.40 
 
£2.40 
 
£2.40 
 
 
 
£1.50 
 
£2.10 
 
£2.20 
 
£2.20 
 
£2.20 
 
£2.20 
 
£2.20 
 
£2.10 
 
£0.70p 
 
£0.80p 
 
£0.70p 
 
 
£2.50 

 

Set menu A ( for one person)  £12.40 

1 Chicken Chat 1 Papadom 1 Chicken Tikka 

Balti 1 Sag Aloo 

1 Pilau Rice 1 Nan 

 

Set Menu B ( For Two Persons) £24.80 

1 Chicken Chat – 1 Sheek Kebab – 2 

Papadoms – 1 Chicken Tikka Balti- 1 Lamb 

Tikka Massala 1 Sag Aloo 1 Pilau Rice 1 Nan 

 

Set Menu C For 3 Persons £36.20 

1 Chicken Chat, 1 Chicken Tikka, 1 Sheek 

Kebab, 3 Papadoms, 1 Chicken Tikka Chilli 

Balti, 1 Korai Lamb, 1 Chicken Tikka 

Massala, 1 Aloo Gobi, 2 Pilau Rice, 2 Nan 

 

Set Menu D ( For Four Persons) £46.60 

1 Chicken Pakora , 1 Prawn Puri , 1 Lamb 

Tikka, 1  Shami Kebab, 4 Papadoms, 1 Lamb 

Badam Passanda, 1 Jeera Chicken, 1 Chicken 

Jalfrezi, 1 jaypur Special Balti, 1 mushroom 

bhaji, 1 sag aloo, 2 pilau rice, 2 nan 

 


