

Starters



Open Sun-Thu 6pm-1am, Fri-Sat 6pm-2am



10000

Prawn Puri Chicken / Lamb Tikka £3.10 Sheek Kebab £3.10 Shami Kebab £3.10 Chingri Cocktail (Prawn) Onion Bhaji (or Onion Pakora) Samosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £4.40 Duck Puri £4.40	Chicken Pakora	£3.70
Sheek Kebab Shami Kebab Shami Kebab Chingri Cocktail (Prawn) Onion Bhaji (or Onion Pakora) Samosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £3.10 £3.10 £4.10 £4.50 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10	Prawn Puri	£3.10
Shami Kebab Chingri Cocktail (Prawn) Shami Kebab Chingri Cocktail (Prawn) Sanosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £3.10 £3.10 £4.50 £4.10	Chicken / Lamb Tikka	£3.10
Chingri Cocktail (Prawn) Onion Bhaji (or Onion Pakora) Samosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £3.10 £3.10 £4.10 £4.50 £4.10 £4.50 £4.10 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	Sheek Kebab	£3.10
Onion Bhaji (or Onion Pakora) Samosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £3.10 £3.10	Shami Kebab	£3.10
Pakora) Samosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £3.10 £4.50 £4.10 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	Chingri Cocktail (Prawn)	£3.10
Samosa Keema Or Vegetable King Prawn Puri Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka Tandoori Chicken King Prawn Butterfly Tandoori Fish (Salmon) Tikka Puri £3.10 £4.50 £4.70 £4.40	Onion Bhaji (or Onion	£3.10
Vegetable King Prawn Puri £4.50 Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat £3.10 Mixed Kebab Lamb Shashlik Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Pakora)	
King Prawn Puri £4.50 Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat £3.10 Mixed Kebab £4.10 Lamb Shashlik £4.10 Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Samosa Keema Or	£3.10
Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat £3.10 Mixed Kebab £4.10 Lamb Shashlik £4.10 Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Vegetable	
Mixed Kebab £4.10 Lamb Shashlik £4.10 Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	King Prawn Puri	£4.50
Lamb Shashlik £4.10 Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Chicken Chat or Aloo Chat	£3.10
Lamb Shashlik £4.10 Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40		
Lamb Shashlik £4.10 Duck Tikka £4.10 Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40		
Duck Tikka£4.10Tandoori Chicken£3.50King Prawn Butterfly£4.50Tandoori Fish (Salmon)£4.70Tikka Puri£4.40	Mixed Kebab	£4.10
Tandoori Chicken £3.50 King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Lamb Shashlik	£4.10
King Prawn Butterfly £4.50 Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Duck Tikka	£4.10
Tandoori Fish (Salmon) £4.70 Tikka Puri £4.40	Tandoori Chicken	£3.50
Tikka Puri £4.40	King Prawn Butterfly	£4.50
	Tandoori Fish (Salmon)	£4.70
Duck Puri £4.40	Tikka Puri	£4.40
	Duck Puri	£4.40
Fish Massala £4.70		

THE VIEW LINE





Chicken Mughali	£7.30	Nawabi Chicken	£7.20
Jhinga Massala- (King sized prawn baked in Tandoori, extensively prepared with rich tomato based sauce with a touch of cream and yoghurt.)	£8.30	Lamb Badam Pasanda Clay oven cooked lamb slices cured in homemade yoghurt/herbs and a nutty, creamy curry is made.	£7.20
Chicken Tikka Garlic	£8.20	Murgi Massala	£8.20
Lamb Khyberi	£7.20	An Indian wedding feast dish comprised of half	20.20
Korai Special A traditional Indian village method of chooking applied on cast iron pot for a curry comprised of chicken cured in	£7.20	chicken seasoned in a blend of herbs and spices, garnished with a special blend of rice.	
clay oven. Then with natural spices a medium hot cream curry is made in cast iron pot known as Korai.		Chicken /Lamb Achari Cooked in aromatic flavored sauce with ginger, coriander and pickled herbs.	£7.30
		Chicken Malini (Fairly Hot)	£7.90
		Chicken/Lamb Podina Medium spiced dish	
		flavored with mint	£7.30





		Chicken mashur	£9.20
Tandoori Specialties A unique clay oven preparation of	7	Jeera chicken	£7.20
Persian Royal origin, one of the best among aromatic cuisine,		Butter chicken/Lamb	£7.20
Instant clay oven prepared. Nan bread is highly recommended to		Butter Duck	£10.10
take with it. All Tandoori dishes served with		Tandoori Mix Massala	£10.10
fresh salad and a nan. Tandoori Deluxe This is a combination of tandoori varieties compromising Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Tandoori	£8.60	Chicken Chili Massala A unique curry for madras loves with green chili and egg.	£7.20
Chicken and kebab, served with fresh salad and a nan.		Chicken Jalfrajee Spicy hot with tomato, chili and dhaniya a unique	
Tandoori King Prawn	£9.60	alternative to hot curry.	£7.20
Murgi Tandoori Chicken Half chicken on the bone.	£6.20	Chicken Jaljala Spicy hot with tomato, chili and dhaniya a unique	
Chicken/Lamb Tikka	£6.20	alternative to hot curry.	£8.20
Duck Tikka	£7.50	King Prawn Jalfrajee	£10.10
House specialties		Duck Tikka Karahi	£10.10
Tikka Massala (Chicken/Lamb) Lamb tikka cooked in our clay	£7.20	Duck Tikka Garlic	£10.10
oven first, and then a delicate creamy curry is made for a desirable taste.		Kima Jalfrajee Slightly hot, chopped onions, green peppers, green chilies.	£8.20
Duck tikka massala	£10.10	Chicken Rajni Slightly hot, chopped onions,	£8.20
Duck tikka jalfrezi	£10.10	green peppers, green chilies.	
Chicken kemela	£7.20		

がリスミングルグリスを

いいできないというできない。

		4	400		
	-	-			
		_	_		
	4000		. W.		
W 6		<i>y</i> 46	4		
	1				
			_		
. ~					
		_ 10		·	
		The control of	. A		
	· 44	1000			
		1			
D	•				
			1000		
	_	-		-	
		_			

Fish Dishes		Chicken/Lamb Tikka Balti	£8.20
Mach-E-Shatkora	£7.80	Duck Tikka Balti	£10.20
Mach Bhuna	£7.80	Tandoori King Prawn Balti	£10.20
Mach Jalfrezi	£7.80	Balti Massala	£9.10
Special Tawa Dishes		Chicken/Lamb Tikka Massala Balti	£8.20
A semi dry, mild to medium dish cooked with exotic herbs		Jaypur Special Balti	£9.20
and spices, capsicum, onions and mushrooms.		Chicken Tikka Chili Balti	£8.20
Chicken or Lamb Tikka tawa.		Duck Tikka Massala Balti	£10.30
King Prawns	£7.20	Kima Motor/Peas	£6.20
Prawns	£9.80	Any mixed Balti (e.g. vegetable, Mushroom or	
Duck	£6.80	Spinach) At your request	
Special Balti Dishes These dishes are cooked and presented in a Balti (Indian wok) prepared carefully with Indian Butter tomato and	£8.80	Sagwala Balti These dishes are cooked with fresh spinach, medium spiced with Garlic, Ginger, and a squeeze of lemon to add to the taste.	
onion finally garnished with fresh coriander.		Chicken/Lamb/Prawn	£5.80
Serviced with nan bread or rice.		King Prawn	£9.30
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn Balti		Vegetable Sagwala	£5.50
King Prawn Balti	£6.20	Chicken Tikka Sagwala	£7.30
Vegetable Balti	£1010	Duck Tikka £9.30	
	£5.80	Sana/Kima Sag	

Sana/Kima Sag £7.20





Rowgoonjus Balti

A double preparation Sylhet origin curry, first being cooked by methipathia with a bit of capsicum and with multiple proportionate spices to make it medium hot and then garnished with ghee, fried tomato and onion.

Waiter's recommendation (Hot or Mild upon Request).

Chicken / Lamb / Prawn

Chicken/Lamb/Prawn	15.80
King Prawn	£9.30
Vegetable	£5.50
Chicken or Meat Tikka	£7.30
Duck Tikka	£9.30

CONVENTIONAL CURRY DISHES

(Does not include rice) Chicken served off the bone

Bhuna

Cooked with onion and tomato flavored with capsicum, methipathia- condensed and spicy.

Soft dry medium hot and highly recommended for everybody, hot or mild on request).

Chicken/Lamb Prawn Tikka Bhuna

£5.20

£5.50 £6.80

W WE WAR

	1)
-4-	K

OF CANDED

King Prawn	£8.50
Vegetable	£4.90
Duck Tikka	£8.50
Kima Bhuna	£5.70

Dansak

North Indian origin, fairly hot and sour, garnish with hot lentils and pineapple. Recommended for regular curry eaters. (Hot or mild upon Request.)

Chicken/Lamb	
	£5.20
Prawn	£5.50
Tikka Dhansak	66.00
King Prawn	£6.80
Warntahla	£8.50
Vegetable	£4.90
Duck Tikka	CO FO
	£8.50







Dupiaza

Cooked with chopped onion, spiced with all the original spices. Methipathia, Medium Hot, Dry, Recommended for everybody.

East Indian origin, hot and sour. Comprised of crushed onion, pieces of lemon, tomato pasted and cooked with traditional spices.

Chicken/Lamb	CE 20
Prawn	£5.20
Children / Laureh Tilde	£5.50
Chicken/Lamb Tikka	£6.80
King Prawn	£8.50
Vegetable	18.50
Duck Tikka	£4.90
DUCK TIKKA	£8.50
Kima Dupiaza.	£5.70
	15.70

Chicken/Lamb	£5.20
Prawn	£5.50
Chicken/Lamb Tikka	£6.80
King Prawn	£8.50
Vegetable	£4.90
Duck Tikka	£8.50

Korma

Very mild and creamy, sweetly flavored with almond, sultanas and coconut. Highly recommended for children and those keen on creamy and fruity curry.

Madras Or Vindaloo

Chicken/Lamb

Prawn

Both of them are mainly hot dishes, Vindaloo is hotter than madras.

£5.20

£5.50

Chicken/Lamb		Chicken/Lamb Tikka	£6.80
Prawn	£5.20		
Chicken/Lamb Tikka	£5.50	King Prawn	£8.50
King Prawn	£6.80		
Vegetable	£8.50	Vegetable	£4.90
Duck Tikka	£4.90		
	£8.50	Duck Tikka	£8.50







В	ir۱	/a	ni	ie	S

Biryanie dishes are a combination of some of the traditional spices mixed with		Vegetables are mostly fresh strongly recommended with curries.	
special rice and fried with ghee, then served with a		Bombay Potato	£2.60
vegetable curry sauce , usually medium hot.		Banana in Spice	£2.60
Duck Tikka Biryani		Cauliflower Bhaji	£2.60
Chicken Tikka Biryani	£9.50	Mushroom Bhaji	£2.60
Persian Murgi Biryani (£7.20	Mixed Vegetable	£2.60
Banana in Chicken)	£7.20	Tarka Dall	£2.60
Malaya Murgi Biryani (Pineapple in Chicken)	£7.20	Bhindi Bhaji	£2.60
Murgi Biryani (Chicken)		Aloo Gobi	£2.60
	£6.20	Sag Bhaji	£2.60
Chingri Biryani (Prawn)	£6.80	Sag Paneer	£2.60
Kashi Biryani (Lamb)	£6.20		
Shobji Biryani (Vegetable)	10.20	Mator Paneer	£2.60
Jaypur Special Biryani	£5.80	Chana Massala	£2.60
	£9.20	English Dishes	
King Prawn Biryani	£9.80	Chicken or Mushroom (Omlette)	
		Offilette	£6.10
		Sirloin Steak	CO 20
		Chicken and Chips.	£9.20

£6.20



Sundries	0	10A020
Boiled Rice	£1.90	
Pilau Rice	£2.10	Sat many A (for one person) £12.40
Fried Rice	£2.20	Set menu A (for one person) £12.40 1 Chicken Chat 1 Papadom 1 Chicken Tikka
Special Fried Rice	£2.40	Balti 1 Sag Aloo 1 Pilau Rice 1 Nan
Mushroom Pilau Rice	£2.40	Set Menu B (For Two Persons) £24.80
Vegetable Pilau Rice	£2.40	1 Chicken Chat – 1 Sheek Kebab – 2
Egg Pilau Rice	£2.40	Papadoms – 1 Chicken Tikka Balti- 1 Lamb Tikka Massala 1 Sag Aloo 1 Pilau Rice 1 Nan
Breads		Set Menu C For 3 Persons £36.20
Chapati	£1.50	1 Chicken Chat, 1 Chicken Tikka, 1 Sheek
Nan	£2.10	Kebab, 3 Papadoms, 1 Chicken Tikka Chilli Balti, 1 Korai Lamb, 1 Chicken Tikka
Keema Nan	£2.20	Massala, 1 Aloo Gobi, 2 Pilau Rice, 2 Nan
Stuffed Nan	£2.20	Set Menu D (For Four Persons) £46.60
Peshwari Nan	£2.20	1 Chicken Pakora, 1 Prawn Puri, 1 Lamb Tikka, 1 Shami Kebab, 4 Papadoms, 1 Lamb
Garlic Nan	£2.20	Badam Passanda, 1 Jeera Chicken, 1 Chicken Jalfrezi, 1 jaypur Special Balti, 1 mushroom
Cheese Nan	£2.20	bhaji, 1 sag aloo, 2 pilau rice, 2 nan
Tandoori Roti	£2.10	
Papadom	£0.70p	
Spicy Papadom	£0.80p	
Chutneys pickles (per item)	£0.70p	
Chips.		
	£2.50	